
                                        

25  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2020

ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑ

 ROZ PARNITHAS TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Elite

1 8 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:33.569  35.16 km/h 1/Elite
2 1 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ EXTREMERS BASE MADMAX RIDERS 2:35.810 2.241 2/Elite
3 6 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Gravity Freaks 2:43.407 9.838 3/Elite
4 144 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:45.500 11.931 4/Elite
5 3 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:47.357 13.788 5/Elite
6 5 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:49.200 15.631 6/Elite
7 150 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝIΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:53.080 19.511 7/Elite
8 200 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:55.167 21.598 8/Elite
9 9 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:55.285 21.716 9/Elite

10 119 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:00.526 26.957 10/Elite
11 114 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Gravity freaks-Kalagias Service 3:01.095 27.526 11/Elite
12 52 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:04.633 31.064 12/Elite
13 120 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:06.315 32.746 13/Elite
14 131 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:09.883 36.314 14/Elite
15 124 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Hillraisers 3:11.032 37.463 15/Elite
16 145 ΠΡΙΦΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:14.446 40.877 16/Elite
17 132 ΛΕΙΒΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ 3:20.254 46.685 17/Elite
18 126 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:25.642 52.073 18/Elite
19 147 ΤΑΤΖΑΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:27.806 54.237 19/Elite
20 136 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:35.372 1:01.803 20/Elite
21 107 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ TANK TRAIL 4:04.950 1:31.381 21/Elite

Non Start Riders

22 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Tsirikos bikes
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Junior

1 2 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ Gravity freaks .life cycles .overlimit 2:25.458  37.12 km/h 1/Junior
2 43 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 34bikeshop.gr, Cube Bikes Gre 2:33.953 8.495 2/Junior
3 148 ΠΑΝΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:49.800 24.342 3/Junior
4 17  ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:50.400 24.942 4/Junior
5 11 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ Gravity Freaks 2:50.900 25.442 5/Junior
6 130 ΓΙΓΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:58.510 33.052 6/Junior
7 118 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 3:02.471 37.013 7/Junior
8 13 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ  ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Low and Flow bike shop 3:03.136 37.678 8/Junior
9 69 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:04.331 38.873 9/Junior

10 128 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Hillraisers 3:08.455 42.997 10/Junior
11 154 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Moustakas Toys-Cycleland 3:10.945 45.487 11/Junior
12 103 ΚΟΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ Marathon bikes 3:13.371 47.913 12/Junior
13 54 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:14.260 48.802 13/Junior
14 160 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ  ΓΙ¶ΝΝΗΣ Marathon bikes 3:14.351 48.893 14/Junior
15 153 ΤΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:15.194 49.736 15/Junior
16 96 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ KARADIMAS BIKES 3:18.741 53.283 16/Junior
17 99 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:27.267 1:01.809 17/Junior
18 101 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΧΡΉΣΤΟΣ 3:30.885 1:05.427 18/Junior
19 113 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟ Hillraisers 3:31.750 1:06.292 19/Junior
20 112 ΠΕΤΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 3:33.832 1:08.374 20/Junior
21 100 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:38.623 1:13.165 21/Junior
22 60 ΛΙΑΡΙΚΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:43.400 1:17.942 22/Junior
23 111 ΠΛΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 4:18.546 1:53.088 23/Junior
24 159 ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:34.216 2:08.758 24/Junior
25 161 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΒΛΑΣΣΗΣ 9:21.800 6:56.342 25/Junior
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ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑ

 ROZ PARNITHAS TRAIL DH RACE
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Master

1 7 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Bikethirty - nutrishop_volos - special 2:38.089  34.15 km/h 1/Master
2 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΊΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ Gravity freaks 2:42.877 4.788 2/Master
3 30 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:46.900 8.811 3/Master
4 88 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT - FOX 2:54.998 16.909 4/Master
5 65 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:56.299 18.210 5/Master
6 27 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ Downhill.gr - True Wheels - Low & Flow 2:56.539 18.450 6/Master
7 44 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Lousfaki crew.....Rountos bike 2:57.558 19.469 7/Master
8 165 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRANSITION/ATHENS VELO/POTAMITIS MECCA 2:57.892 19.803 8/Master
9 177 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ RAW BIKE SHOP 2:59.797 21.708 9/Master

10 75 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ - GRAVITY FREAKS 3:05.380 27.291 10/Master
11 170 ΠΟΤΑΜΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:06.399 28.310 11/Master
12 70 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:09.723 31.634 12/Master
13 139 ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:40.352 1:02.263 13/Master
14 138  ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:45.173 1:07.084 14/Master
15 90 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΓΡΗΓΌΡΙΟΣ Kudu coffee roasters 4:26.099 1:48.010 15/Master
16 167 ΓΑΛΑΙΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 5:06.393 2:28.304 16/Master
17 93 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS
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    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Veteran

1 74 ΒΕΛΩΚΑΣ  ΑΠΟΣΤΌΛΗΣ 2:45.925  32.54 km/h 1/Veteran
2 176 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ 2:52.000 6.075 2/Veteran
3 24 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks-Devinci-100%-IXS-Leatt 2:55.987 10.062 3/Veteran
4 16 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Wheeimanla 2:56.300 10.375 4/Veteran
5 19 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 2:57.039 11.114 5/Veteran
6 29 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:01.268 15.343 6/Veteran
7 169 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ CYCLELAND TEAM 3:01.492 15.567 7/Veteran
8 92 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  3:21.296 35.371 8/Veteran
9 77 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:23.679 37.754 9/Veteran

10 83 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:12.196 1:26.271 10/Veteran
11 95 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ Giant Greece ToPodilato.gr 7:18.600 4:32.675 11/Veteran
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    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Single Crown

1 18 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 2:44.500  32.82 km/h 1/Single Crown
2 84 ΚΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2:46.096 1.596 2/Single Crown
3 158 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ 2:47.491 2.991 3/Single Crown
4 72 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Cycleland team 2:47.900 3.400 4/Single Crown
5 82 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:47.991 3.491 5/Single Crown
6 135 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Gravity freaks 2:55.781 11.281 6/Single Crown
7 87 ΧΙΩΝΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Lopp 2:56.800 12.300 7/Single Crown
8 78 ΜΙΛΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:58.763 14.263 8/Single Crown
9 51 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ Planetbikes 3:00.953 16.453 9/Single Crown

10 133 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:06.019 21.519 10/Single Crow
11 73 ΑΝ∆ΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CYCLELAND 3:06.888 22.388 11/Single Crow
12 179 ΠΑΡΑΒΑΝΤΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:08.945 24.445 12/Single Crow
13 80 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΣΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:12.653 28.153 13/Single Crow
14 129 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 3:13.060 28.560 14/Single Crow
15 85 ΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ 3:13.091 28.591 15/Single Crow
16 171 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:13.319 28.819 16/Single Crow
17 81 ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Karadimas bikes 3:15.479 30.979 17/Single Crow
18 66 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΪΟΣ Roudos Bikes Larissa 3:22.727 38.227 18/Single Crow
19 68 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:33.590 49.090 19/Single Crow
20 89 ΖΩΛΟΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:34.888 50.388 20/Single Crow
21 86 ΣΑΒΒΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 3:35.574 51.074 21/Single Crow
22 137 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Momentum Racing Team 3:46.188 1:01.688 22/Single Crow
23 174 ΧΗΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:21.885 1:37.385 23/Single Crow
24 71 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΟΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ
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    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Mini junior

1 26 ΛΑΜΑΡΗ  ΜΑΡΚΟΣ Gravity freaks, tzortzopoulos bikes 2:44.268  32.87 km/h 1/Mini junior
2 102 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Cycleland, Troy lee designs, Revithoul 2:46.256 1.988 2/Mini junior
3 146 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 2:59.132 14.864 3/Mini junior
4 63 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:59.644 15.376 4/Mini junior
5 98 ΛΟΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Karadimas bike shop 3:00.421 16.153 5/Mini junior
6 61 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.722 26.454 6/Mini junior
7 123 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ cycleland team 3:11.599 27.331 7/Mini junior
8 122 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:12.748 28.480 8/Mini junior
9 127 ΜΕΣΣΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:16.737 32.469 9/Mini junior

10 104 ΚΟΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Marathon bikes 3:20.099 35.831 10/Mini junior
11 62 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:20.810 36.542 11/Mini junior
12 108 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:21.696 37.428 12/Mini junior
13 151 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:21.859 37.591 13/Mini junior
14 56 ΛΙΑΡΙΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ 3:21.972 37.704 14/Mini junior
15 59 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:22.100 37.832 15/Mini junior
16 106 ΜΙΓΚΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:22.895 38.627 16/Mini junior
17 97 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:37.830 53.562 17/Mini junior
18 58 ΚΟΥΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:52.978 1:08.710 18/Mini junior
19 143 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 3:57.200 1:12.932 19/Mini junior
20 142 ΚΟΡΟΝΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 4:01.485 1:17.217 20/Mini junior
21 64 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:11.784 1:27.516 21/Mini junior
22 156 ΣΚΕΥΟΦΥΛΑΞ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΥΦΑΓΕ 4:24.943 1:40.675 22/Mini junior
23 115 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:28.418 1:44.150 23/Mini junior
24 152 ΧΑΡΤΣΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ Asopia team kiato 4:49.634 2:05.366 24/Mini junior
25 55 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:34.296 3:50.028 25/Mini junior
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Women

1 175 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ 3:17.059  27.40 km/h 1/Women
2 168 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ LOUKAS BIKES 3:28.789 11.730 2/Women
3 91 ΧΟΡΟΖΊ∆Η  ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 3:45.232 28.173 3/Women
4 172 ΜΠΕΚΑ ΕΥΑ SCOTT / FOX 4:01.326 44.267 4/Women
5 57 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:29.226 1:12.167 5/Women
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ e-bike

1 141 ΚΑΛΟΜΗΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:46.072  32.51 km/h 1/e-bike
2 94 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ CYCLELAND 3:24.824 38.752 2/e-bike
3 178 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:43.356 1:57.284 3/e-bike
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

1 2 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ Gravity freaks .life cycles .overlimit 2:25.458  37.12 km/h 1/Junior
2 8 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:33.569 8.111 1/Elite
3 43 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 34bikeshop.gr, Cube Bikes Gre 2:33.953 8.495 2/Junior
4 1 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ EXTREMERS BASE MADMAX RIDERS 2:35.810 10.352 2/Elite
5 7 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Bikethirty - nutrishop_volos - special 2:38.089 12.631 1/Master
6 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΊΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ Gravity freaks 2:42.877 17.419 2/Master
7 6 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Gravity Freaks 2:43.407 17.949 3/Elite
8 26 ΛΑΜΑΡΗ  ΜΑΡΚΟΣ Gravity freaks, tzortzopoulos bikes 2:44.268 18.810 1/Mini junior
9 18 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 2:44.500 19.042 1/Single Crown

10 144 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:45.500 20.042 4/Elite
11 74 ΒΕΛΩΚΑΣ  ΑΠΟΣΤΌΛΗΣ 2:45.925 20.467 1/Veteran
12 141 ΚΑΛΟΜΗΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:46.072 20.614 1/e-bike
13 84 ΚΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2:46.096 20.638 2/Single Crown
14 102 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Cycleland, Troy lee designs, Revithoul 2:46.256 20.798 2/Mini junior
15 30 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:46.900 21.442 3/Master
16 3 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:47.357 21.899 5/Elite
17 158 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ 2:47.491 22.033 3/Single Crown
18 72 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Cycleland team 2:47.900 22.442 4/Single Crown
19 82 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:47.991 22.533 5/Single Crown
20 5 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:49.200 23.742 6/Elite
21 148 ΠΑΝΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:49.800 24.342 3/Junior
22 17  ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:50.400 24.942 4/Junior
23 11 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ Gravity Freaks 2:50.900 25.442 5/Junior
24 176 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ 2:52.000 26.542 2/Veteran
25 150 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝIΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:53.080 27.622 7/Elite
26 88 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT - FOX 2:54.998 29.540 4/Master
27 200 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:55.167 29.709 8/Elite
28 9 ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:55.285 29.827 9/Elite
29 135 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Gravity freaks 2:55.781 30.323 6/Single Crown
30 24 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Gravity Freaks-Devinci-100%-IXS-Leatt 2:55.987 30.529 3/Veteran
31 65 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:56.299 30.841 5/Master
32 16 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Wheeimanla 2:56.300 30.842 4/Veteran
33 27 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ Downhill.gr - True Wheels - Low & Flow 2:56.539 31.081 6/Master
34 87 ΧΙΩΝΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Lopp 2:56.800 31.342 7/Single Crown
35 19 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 2:57.039 31.581 5/Veteran
36 44 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Lousfaki crew.....Rountos bike 2:57.558 32.100 7/Master
37 165 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRANSITION/ATHENS VELO/POTAMITIS MECCA 2:57.892 32.434 8/Master
38 130 ΓΙΓΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:58.510 33.052 6/Junior
39 78 ΜΙΛΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:58.763 33.305 8/Single Crown
40 146 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 2:59.132 33.674 3/Mini junior
41 63 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:59.644 34.186 4/Mini junior
42 177 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ RAW BIKE SHOP 2:59.797 34.339 9/Master
43 98 ΛΟΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Karadimas bike shop 3:00.421 34.963 5/Mini junior
44 119 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:00.526 35.068 10/Elite
45 51 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ Planetbikes 3:00.953 35.495 9/Single Crown
46 114 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Gravity freaks-Kalagias Service 3:01.095 35.637 11/Elite
47 29 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:01.268 35.810 6/Veteran
48 169 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ CYCLELAND TEAM 3:01.492 36.034 7/Veteran
49 118 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 3:02.471 37.013 7/Junior
50 13 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ  ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Low and Flow bike shop 3:03.136 37.678 8/Junior
51 69 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:04.331 38.873 9/Junior
52 52 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:04.633 39.175 12/Elite
53 75 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ - GRAVITY FREAKS 3:05.380 39.922 10/Master
54 133 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:06.019 40.561 10/Single Crow
55 120 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:06.315 40.857 13/Elite
56 170 ΠΟΤΑΜΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:06.399 40.941 11/Master
57 73 ΑΝ∆ΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CYCLELAND 3:06.888 41.430 11/Single Crow
58 128 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Hillraisers 3:08.455 42.997 10/Junior
59 179 ΠΑΡΑΒΑΝΤΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:08.945 43.487 12/Single Crow
60 70 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:09.723 44.265 12/Master
61 131 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:09.883 44.425 14/Elite
62 61 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.722 45.264 6/Mini junior
63 154 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Moustakas Toys-Cycleland 3:10.945 45.487 11/Junior
64 124 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Hillraisers 3:11.032 45.574 15/Elite
65 123 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ cycleland team 3:11.599 46.141 7/Mini junior
66 80 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΣΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:12.653 47.195 13/Single Crow
67 122 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:12.748 47.290 8/Mini junior
68 129 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 3:13.060 47.602 14/Single Crow
69 85 ΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ 3:13.091 47.633 15/Single Crow
70 171 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:13.319 47.861 16/Single Crow
71 103 ΚΟΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ Marathon bikes 3:13.371 47.913 12/Junior
72 54 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:14.260 48.802 13/Junior
73 160 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ  ΓΙ¶ΝΝΗΣ Marathon bikes 3:14.351 48.893 14/Junior
74 145 ΠΡΙΦΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:14.446 48.988 16/Elite
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75 153 ΤΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:15.194 49.736 15/Junior
76 81 ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Karadimas bikes 3:15.479 50.021 17/Single Crow
77 127 ΜΕΣΣΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:16.737 51.279 9/Mini junior
78 175 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ 3:17.059 51.601 1/Women
79 96 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ KARADIMAS BIKES 3:18.741 53.283 16/Junior
80 104 ΚΟΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Marathon bikes 3:20.099 54.641 10/Mini junior
81 132 ΛΕΙΒΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ 3:20.254 54.796 17/Elite
82 62 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:20.810 55.352 11/Mini junior
83 92 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  3:21.296 55.838 8/Veteran
84 108 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:21.696 56.238 12/Mini junior
85 151 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:21.859 56.401 13/Mini junior
86 56 ΛΙΑΡΙΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ 3:21.972 56.514 14/Mini junior
87 59 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:22.100 56.642 15/Mini junior
88 66 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΪΟΣ Roudos Bikes Larissa 3:22.727 57.269 18/Single Crow
89 106 ΜΙΓΚΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:22.895 57.437 16/Mini junior
90 77 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:23.679 58.221 9/Veteran
91 94 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ CYCLELAND 3:24.824 59.366 2/e-bike
92 126 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:25.642 1:00.184 18/Elite
93 99 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:27.267 1:01.809 17/Junior
94 147 ΤΑΤΖΑΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:27.806 1:02.348 19/Elite
95 168 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ LOUKAS BIKES 3:28.789 1:03.331 2/Women
96 101 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΧΡΉΣΤΟΣ 3:30.885 1:05.427 18/Junior
97 113 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟ Hillraisers 3:31.750 1:06.292 19/Junior
98 68 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:33.590 1:08.132 19/Single Crow
99 112 ΠΕΤΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 3:33.832 1:08.374 20/Junior

100 89 ΖΩΛΟΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:34.888 1:09.430 20/Single Crow
101 136 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:35.372 1:09.914 20/Elite
102 86 ΣΑΒΒΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 3:35.574 1:10.116 21/Single Crow
103 97 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:37.830 1:12.372 17/Mini junior
104 100 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:38.623 1:13.165 21/Junior
105 139 ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:40.352 1:14.894 13/Master
106 60 ΛΙΑΡΙΚΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:43.400 1:17.942 22/Junior
107 138  ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:45.173 1:19.715 14/Master
108 91 ΧΟΡΟΖΊ∆Η  ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 3:45.232 1:19.774 3/Women
109 137 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Momentum Racing Team 3:46.188 1:20.730 22/Single Crow
110 58 ΚΟΥΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:52.978 1:27.520 18/Mini junior
111 143 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 3:57.200 1:31.742 19/Mini junior
112 172 ΜΠΕΚΑ ΕΥΑ SCOTT / FOX 4:01.326 1:35.868 4/Women
113 142 ΚΟΡΟΝΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 4:01.485 1:36.027 20/Mini junior
114 107 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ TANK TRAIL 4:04.950 1:39.492 21/Elite
115 64 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:11.784 1:46.326 21/Mini junior
116 83 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:12.196 1:46.738 10/Veteran
117 111 ΠΛΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 4:18.546 1:53.088 23/Junior
118 174 ΧΗΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:21.885 1:56.427 23/Single Crow
119 156 ΣΚΕΥΟΦΥΛΑΞ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΥΦΑΓΕ 4:24.943 1:59.485 22/Mini junior
120 90 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΓΡΗΓΌΡΙΟΣ Kudu coffee roasters 4:26.099 2:00.641 15/Master
121 115 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:28.418 2:02.960 23/Mini junior
122 57 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆Α ΟΛΓΑ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:29.226 2:03.768 5/Women
123 159 ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:34.216 2:08.758 24/Junior
124 178 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:43.356 2:17.898 3/e-bike
125 152 ΧΑΡΤΣΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ Asopia team kiato 4:49.634 2:24.176 24/Mini junior
126 167 ΓΑΛΑΙΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 5:06.393 2:40.935 16/Master
127 55 ΛΙΑΓΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6:34.296 4:08.838 25/Mini junior
128 95 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ Giant Greece ToPodilato.gr 7:18.600 4:53.142 11/Veteran
129 161 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΒΛΑΣΣΗΣ 9:21.800 6:56.342 25/Junior

Non Start Riders

130 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Tsirikos bikes
131 71 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΟΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ
132 93 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS
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